
Wissahickon High School 

Coaches’ Contact Information:  Winter Sports 
 

                         
Basketball - Boys Kyle Wilson kwilson@wsdweb.org  

Basketball - Girls Kathie Sims kathies10@hotmail.com  

Cheerleading Kim Conrad kconrad@wsdweb.org 

Indoor Track - Boys Don Betterly dbetterly@hotmail.com 

Indoor Track - Girls Holly Stagliano hstagliano@wsdweb.org 

Swimming - Boys Jonathan Faikish jfaikish@wsdweb.org 

Swimming - Girls Laurie Hug hug_l@yahoo.com    

Wrestling Anthony Stagliano anthony_stagliano@yahoo.com 
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